
PAPERS RELATING TO EMIGRATION. 3T

RETURN of the Names, Dates of Appointment, and Emoluments of the
MEDICAL INSPECTORS at the several Ports at which Emigration Officers

are stationed.

N. B.-Medical]nspectors are selected, under the 41st section of tho Passengers Act, 1842,.
by the emigration oflicers at the respective ports, and are paid by fees, at the rate of 20 s. per
100 statuto adults.

Date of Emoluu'ent
N A M E. STAT IO N. for

Appointaient. the Yeur 1853.

J. G. Sparke, m. D. -

C. A. Halconbe, M. D.

J. J. Lancaster, M. D. •

W. J. Gruggen, m. D. -

J. H. Eccles - -

E. Hearne, %. D. -

J. Fraser - - -

W. Walter, M. D. -

J. Moore, M. ». - -

W. Browne, ,r. D. -

A. Armstrong, M. D. -

J. King - - -

J. O'Sliaughnessy, M. D.

D. W. Scott, m. r. -

R. J. Burkctt, M. n. -

J. Caveat - - -

A. Alcock, X. D. - -

.1. Richardson - -

London - -

Liverpool - -

- ditto - -

- ditto - -

Plymouth -

Southampton -

Glasgow - -

Dublin - -

Belfast - -

Londonderry -

ISligo and Out-f
J ports - - L

Limerick - -

Queenstown -

}W terford and f

Galway - e

April

April

Junec

July

Mari

April

1848 -

1848 -

1848 -

1853 -

1850 -

1853 -

March 1848 -

MIarch 1849 -

April 1848 -

March 1851 -

May 1848 -

1847 -

June 1850 -

1848 -

March 1850 -

March 1850 -

March 1850 -

1847 -

254

400

400

400

58

51

114

25

19

44

14

3

62

98

16

17

17

53

I Paid salaries at the
rate of 400 1. per annum
so long as tho fees are
sufiicient to produce
that amount.

- - This includes about
451., received for the in-
spection of Governmoat
emigrants in dep6t.


