RETURN of the Names, Dates of Appointment, and Emoluments of the Medical Inspectors at the several Ports at which Emigration Officers are stationed.

N. B.—Medical Inspectors are selected, under the 41st section of the Passengers Act, 1842, by the emigration officers at the respective ports, and are paid by fees, at the rate of 20 s. per 100 statute adults.

NAME.	STATION.	Date of Appointment.	Emolument for the Year 1853.	
			£. s. d.	
J. G. Sparke, м. D	London	April 1848 -	254 4 -	
C. A. Halcombe, M. D.	Liverpool	April 1848 -	400	Paid salaries at the
J. J. Lancaster, M. D	- ditto	June 1848 -	400	rate of 400 l. per annum so long as the fees are sufficient to produce
W. J. Gruggen, M. D	- ditto	July 1853 -	400	that amount.
J. H. Eccles	Plymouth -	March 1850 -	58 18 2	
E. Hearne, M. D.	Southampton -	April 1853 -	51 16 -	This includes about 45 l., received for the in- spection of Government emigrants in depôt.
J. Fraser	Glasgow	March 1848 -	114 19 -	our.Pranto in delan
W. Walter, M. D.	Dublin	March 1849 -	25	
J. Moore, M. D	Belfast	April 1848 -	19 19 6	
W. Browne, M. D	Londonderry -	March 1851 -	44 19 7	
A. Armstrong, M. D	Sligo and Out-	May 1848 -	14	
J. King	ports	1847 -	3 10 -	
J. O'Shaughnessy, м. р.	Limerick	June 1850 -	62 19 -	
D. W. Scott, M. D	Queenstown -	1848 -	98	
R. J. Burkett, M. D	1	March 1850 -	16	
J. Caveat	Waterford and New Ross	March 1850 -	17	
A. Alcock, M. D	<b>J</b>	March 1850 -	17	
J. Richardson	Galway	1847 -	53 6 10	